
Denby Cricket Club is well known for its cricketing ability but it is also known for the friendly, family 
atmosphere and its safe environment.  It is a lovely venue to while a way a few hours with the family 

whilst supporting your local team.  Take a picnic or a barbecue along and make a real day or evening of 
it.  The club house provides excellent facilities.

The next five years are going to be exciting at Denby as the teams look for further success on the field.  
The youth team set up sees home grown talents coming through the senior teams and the junior 

teams are continuing to represent the club at the highest standard.

Denby Ladies finally saw their hard work pay off as they won the league for the first time last season 
and are looking to build on that this season.  Go along and give them your support – it’s a great day 

out!  Below is just a selection of the fixtures coming up in June and July for details of 
other fixtures go to www.denby.play-cricket.com
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7 1st XI Home Fixtures -  Derbyshire Premier League

Saturday 2 June	 v Clifton
Saturday 16 June 	 v Spondon
Saturday 30 June 	 v Alfreton
Saturday 7 July 	 v Chesterfield
Sunday 8 July 	 v Ockbrook
Saturday 28 July	 v Sandiacre
Sunday 29 July 	 CUP MATCH

2nd XI Home Fixtures – D.C.C.L Division 2 North
Sunday 3 June	  v Staveley (Cup)
Saturday 9 June	  v Staveley
Saturday 23 June	  v Belper Meadows
Saturday 14 July	  v Heanor
Saturday 21 July	  v South Wingfield

Denby Ladies Home Fixtures
Thursday 21 June	  v Wirksworth
Thursday 28 June	  v Derby
Thursday 12 July	  v Lullington
Sunday 15 July	  v Hayfield (11am)
Sunday 15 July	  v Dinting (2.30pm)
Thursday 26 July	  v Nutbrook

Ow’s-Zat!

Denby Cricket Club are holding Car Boot Sales on Sunday 10 June and Sunday 22 July 8.30am start £4 per car.   
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